
Mora	Public	School		
Contact	Information	
	
District	Office	
400	East	Maple	Ave	
Mora	MN	55051	
320-679-6200	
FAX	320-679-6209	
	
Mora	High	School	
Grades	7-12	
400	East	Maple	Ave	
Mora	MN	55051	
320-679-6200	
FAX	320-679-6238	
	
Mora	ALC	
400	East	Maple	Ave	
Mora,	MN	55051	
320-679-6250	
	
Mora	Elementary	
Grades	PreK-6	
200	Ninth	Street	North	
Mora	MN		55051	
320-679-6200	
FAX	320-679-6258	
	

District Wide 	
Superintendent:			
Craig	Schultz	
320-679-6200	
cschultz@moraschools.org	
	
Executive	Assistant/HR	
Coordinator:	
Kris	McNally	
320-679-6200	
kmcnally@moraschools.org	
	
Activities	Director:	
Kris	Osterdyk	
320-679-6200	
kosterdyk@moraschools.org	
	
Maintenance/Grounds:	
Chip	Brandt	
320-679-6200	
cbrandt@moraschools.org	
	

Community	Education	
Director:	
Kris	Osterdyk	
320-679-6200	
kosterdyk@moraschools.org	
	
Early	Childhood	Family	
Education	Coordinator	
Carrie	Sell	
320-679-6257	
csell@moraschools.org	
	
Food	Service	Director:	
Barbara	Fredrickson	
320-679-6226	
bfredrickson@moraschools.org	
	
Transportation	Assistant:	
Gayle	Stassen	
320-679-6255	
FAX:			
gstassen@moraschools.org	
	
Business/Finance	Manager:	
Tamara	Hermanson	
320-679-6200	
thermanson@moraschools.org	
	
Curriculum	
Director/Testing	
Coordinator:	
Darcy	Qual	
320-679-6200	
dqual@moraschools.org	
	
Director	of	Technology:	
Shane	Knutson	
320-679-6200	
sknudson@moraschools.org	
	
MARSS	Coordinator	
Jodi	Hackler	
320-679-6219	
jhackler@moraschools.org	
	
Payroll/AD	Administrative	
Assistant	
Jackie	Thompson	
320-679-6205	
jqthompson@moraschools.org	
	

Staff	Development	
Coordinator	
Jackie	Stevens	
320-679-6200	
jstevens@morashcools.org	
	
Title	One	Coordinator	
Brenda	Spartz	
320-679-6200	
bspartz@moraschools.org	
	
School	Nurse	for	District	
Janet	Hawkinson,	R.N	
320-679-6200	
jhawkinson@moraschools.org	
	
Health	&	Safety	Coordinator	
Chip	Brandt	
320-679-6200	
cbrandt@moraschools.org	
	
District	Title	IX	Officer	
Craig	Schultz,	Supt.	of	Schools	
320-679-6200	
cschultz@moraschools.org	
	
District	Human	Rights	
Coordinator	
Sara	Rossow,	MSW,	LICSW	
320-679-6200	
srossow@moraschools.org	
		
District	504/Title	II	
Coordinators	
Brent	Nelson	-	High	School	
320-679-6200	
bnelson@moraschools.org	
	
Randy	Qual		
320-679-6200	
rqual@moraschools.org	
	
Brenda	Spartz		
320-679-6200	
bspartz@moraschools.org	
	
	
	
	
	



High School 	
High	School	Principal	
Brent	Nelson	
320-679-6200	
bnelson@moraschools.org	
	
Assistant	Principal:	
Nick	Bakke	
320-679-6200	
nbakke@moraschools.org	
	
HS	Dean	of	Students:	
Jennifer	Erickson	
320-679-6200	
jerickson@moraschools.org	
	
Administrative	Assistants	
Grace	Seibert	
High	School	
320-679-6200	
gseibert@moraschools.org	
	
Nancy	Evans	
High	School	
320-679-6200	
nevans@moraschools.org	
	

Elementary 	
Elementary	Principals:	
Brenda	Spartz	
320-679-6200	
bspartz@moraschools.org	
	
Randy	Qual	
320-679-6200	
rqual@moraschools.org	
	
Elementary	Administrative	
Assistants:	
Lane	Schafer	
320-679-6200	
lschafer@moraschools.org	
	
Briana	Hallin	
320-679-6200	
brianahallin@moraschools.org	
	
	
	

	
	
	


